/ 5 0 5 1 /
<19; 22
>80
40
>130 lm/W
A B S E N T
Design  ESSE-CI
597

/ 5 4 5 5 /
A B S E N T  P G  -  C
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
8
5
597 597
IP 40
A B S E N T  D P L  -  C
A B S E N T
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
8
5
597 597
IP 40
COD lm
41PG32L4C 32W 4000K 4250
41PG48L4C 48W 4000K 5882
COD lm
41PG32L3C 32W 3000K 4114
41PG48L3C 48W 3000K 5678
COD lm
41DPL32L4C 32W 4000K 4050
41DPL48L4C 48W 4000K 5605
COD lm
41DPL32L3C 32W 3000K 3920
41DPL48L3C 48W 3000K 5410
Methacrylate plate painted outside opacified + antistatic
treatment for “soft” diffusing light emission with UGR<22.
O P T I C
* For universal installation on false ceiling 600x600mm, plasterboard and false
ceiling with hidden structure.
C O L O U R  T E M P E R A T U R E  / /
Diffuser in Diamond Prism LED (DPL) Technology with
UGR<19 for ambient with display screen equipment.
O P T I C
* For universal installation on false ceiling 600x600mm, plasterboard and false
ceiling with hidden structure.
C O L O U R  T E M P E R A T U R E  / /
5 7 // 5 6
A B S E N T  H C L
D P L P G
8
5
597 597
IP 40
A B S E N T  H C L
COD lm
41DPL38HCL 38W 3840
COD lm
41PG38HCL 38W 3994
· Colour temperature range from 2700K to 6500K
· DALI DT8 Driver
· Controllable with N/A button or DIMKITHCL management system (see page 582)
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S